
<표 6> 中東‧아프리카

구 분 1997 1998
1999

전 체2) 1/4 4월 5월 6월 7월 8월 9월 10월 11월 12월

실질GDP

증가율

(%)

사우디

터 키

이집트

남아공

3.0

7.6

5.3

1.5

1.6

3.8

5.1

0.2

1.1

-2.3

5.8

0.5

소비자

물가

상승률

(%)1)

사우디

터 키

이집트

남아공

1.2

85.7

4.6

8.5

-0.3

69.7

4.0

6.9

0.2

65.0

4.5

6.0

-0.7

12.4

0.5

0.7

←

←

←

←

0.3

12.1

0.8

0.4

→

→

→

→

0.0

3.8

0.0

←

0.0

4.2

0.3

-0.5

0.0

4.2

0.3

→

0.1

6.3

0.1

0.2

4.2

0.3

5.9

수 출

(10억

달러)

사우디

터 키

이집트

남아공

66.7

25.0

6.5

30.0

41.0

26.0

4.9

34.9

9.2

6.0

1.3

6.4

←

←

←

←

10.1

6.0

1.3

6.5

→

→

→

→

3.5

2.2

0.4

3.1

3.6

2.1

3.5

2.8

수 입

(10억

달러)

사우디

터 키

이집트

남아공

37.0

45.8

18.9

24.7

42.4

45.4

22.1

26.8

9.6

7.9

5.6

5.6

←

←

←

←

8.6

10.2

5.7

6.1

→

→

→

→

3.1

3.9

1.9

2.4

2.8

3.4

1.6

2.2

경상수지

(10억

달러)

사우디

터 키

이집트

남아공

0.3

-2.8

-0.4

-1.9

12.9

2.7

-2.7

-1.6

-6.9

-2.1

0.6

-0.6

1.2

-0.6

0.4

←

←

-0.4

-0.3

→

→ ← -0.4 →

환 율

사우디

터 키

이집트

남아공

3.745

151,865

3.39

4.61

3.745

260,724

3.39

5.89

3.75

415,645

3.41

6.11

3.745

342,132

3.395

6.08540

←

←

←

←

3.745

396,440

3.396

6.12870

→

→

→

→

3.745

426,796

3.396

6.10855

3.745

435,876

3.396

6.12855

3.745

453,668

3.396

6.05645

3.745

467,932

3,396

6.09600

3.745

497.793

3.400

6.13641

3.745

3.405

6.14555

외환보유

고

사우디

터 키

이집트

남아공

7.6

20.0

19.3

5.8

7.7

20.6

18.7

5.4

8.5

22.4

18.1

5.3

←

←

←

←

7.4

22.6

17.3

5.8

→

→

→

→

7.7

24.5

16.7

5.8

8.4

24.3

16.6

6.1

8.1

24.7

16.4

6.4

8.1

25.0

15.9

7.0

8.1

23.7

7.3 7.4

주 : 1) 기간말 기준. 2) 전망치.

<담당: 서승원>


